Nutts Corner 21st January 2018 Overall Results
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Name

James Cassidy
Fergal Deigan
Mac Walsh
Darren Hutchinson
Martin Toner
Martin Connolly
Jason Black
Fergal McGuigan
Seamus McDaid
John O'Donnell
Paul Hughes
Kevin McBride
Quentin Park
Philip Kennedy
Sean Casey
William McCann
Brian O'Donnell
Sean Coleman
Aidan Devlin
Seamus Og Martin
Oliver Cormican
Damien Connolly
Gareth Black
Jamie Grant
Eddie Moen
Steven Corey
Josh Bradley

Dara Fay

Michael O'Neil
Thomas Scally
John Rooney
Conal Cormican
Ross Ward

lan Montgomery
Ciaran Weir
Diarmid McSheffrey
Joe Weir

Dominic McGowan
Paul Robinson
Daniel Kelly

Keith Stevenson
Mervyn Johnston
Sean McClenaghan
Daryl Brown
Gareth Lemon
Johnny Murray
Raymond Gurney
Kyle McBride
Rodney Park
Aaron Mclaughlin
Glen Cinnamon
Jack Donnelly
Reece Pollock

Lee McLaughlin
Paul O'Hagan
Dermot Ned
Letisha Conn
Anthony McCann
Kian O'Brien
Aaron Evangelista
John Murray
William McDonald

Car
Semog
Casmat

Speedcar
EE Rage
Xtreme
Xtreme
Starlet
Casmat
Impreza
Semog

Speedcar
Semog
Extreme
Semog

Rage
Subaru
Speedcar
Buggy
Semog
Semog

EVO
Xtreme
Starlet
Starlet

BMW
EVO
Escort
Swift
Astra
Renault 5
Civic
Proton
Civic
205
BMW
Nova
Subaru
Escort
MX5
Nova
Corolla
MGZR

205

c2

306

Corsa

BMW

Corsa
St2

flicra Challeng

Civic
Nova
Civic

flicra Challeng

Civic

flicra Challeng

Mini Cup
106
Saxo
206
Corsa
206

No.
606
262
608
47
917
12
147
391
264
271
777
219
69
151
233
87
734
232
612
32
83
121
919
70
325
914
260
913
304
165
555
180
210
27
172
183
52
26
86
74
963
107
290
29
42
371
266
218
119
571
145
135
321
520
900
506

46
106
922
115

22

10
10
9
11
9
9

10
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Class Stagel Stage2 Stage3

03:234 07000 03:19.7
03:43.0 03:145 03:17.9
03:36-F 03:23.0 03:255
03464 03:25.6 03:25.1
03:28;5 03:23.6 03:28.2
03:56:9 03295 03:22.7
03316 03:274%F 03:255
03:45:6 03:33:% 03:28.6
03:29:8 032674 03:22.3
0336+ 03:279 03:26.1
03:29:-5 07060 03:254
03:33:5 03245 03:25.1
03:31.7 03392 03:23.0
03:35.2 03:29.5 03:245
03:39:0 03:28.0 03:28.2

www.therallysportassociation.com

Stage 4
02:49.3
02:48.9
02:50.0
02:53.6
02:52.0
02:55.5
02:53.3
02:50.8
02:53.7
02:56.3
02:56.0
02:56.8
03:00.0
02:55.0
02:58.5
02:57.2
02:59.6
02:59.6
03:00.1
02:58.5
02:58.8
02:59.2
03:01.1
03:06.0
03:05.0
03:02.9
03:04.7
03:06.6
03:02.4
03:07.9
03:08.9
03:10.3
03:08.9
03:08.2
03:12.6
03:11.9
03:13.8
03:10.8
03:10.9
03:13.1
03:13.2
03:11.9
03:14.6
03:14.5
03:14.2
03:14.2
03:15.9
03:20.6
03:20.3
03:26.9
03:22.8
03:23.2
03:25.1
03:21.2
03:25.8
03:24.0
03:21.9
03:27.7

Stage 5
02:48.5
02:47.8
02:49.4
02:53.3
02:50.5
02:53.3
02:52.7
02:50.3
02:53.7
02:53.9
02:56.1
02:54.2
02:56.2
02:54.4
02:56.4
02:57.3
03:00.1
02:56.2
02:58.7
02:54.3
02:59.7
03:01.1
02:59.2
03:02.3
03:01.4
03:03.2
03:03.4
02:58.6
03:08.2
03:07.6
03:07.1
03:06.3
03:09.8
03:09.7
03:09.9
03:11.1
03:09.8
03:09.9
03:10.6
03:14.2
03:13.8
03:12.5
03:11.6
03:17.5
03:13.3
03:12.9
03:13.8
03:17.2
03:15.9
03:19.2
03:22.2
03:20.5
03:20.4
03:20.3
03:20.9
03:20.5
03:22.2
03:18.7
03:19.9
03:23.1

Stage 6
02:46.7
02:48.0
02:50.5
02:52.1
02:49.1
02:51.3
02:55.2
02:48.0
02:52.7
02:52.6
02:53.5
02:55.8
02:53.8
02:50.7
02:57.1
02:56.7
02:57.8
02:56.7
02:55.2
03:05.5
02:53.7
02:56.4
03:03.5
03:07.7
03:00.1
03:01.3
03:01.7
03:03.2
03:05.2
03:02.9
03:04.1
03:06.1
03:08.3
03:07.7
03:08.3

03:08.3
03:09.4
03:08.6
03:08.1
03:10.9
03:12.7
03:10.7
03:10.8
03:15.0
03:11.6
03:12.1
03:14.1
03:02.2
03:17.2
03:13.7
03:18.5
03:15.2
03:19.6
03:20.1
03:25.1
03:19.3
03:18.9
03:20.8
03:25.6
03:20.3
03:23.6

Stage 7
02:46.9
02:50.1
02:49.4
02:51.4
02:50.5
02:52.8
02:55.8
02:51.2
02:52.4
02:56.1
02:52.6
03:04.3
02:55.9
02:56.3
02:51.7
02:56.0
02:56.4
02:55.2
03:03.4
03:02.5
03:03.9
03:06.0
03:01.6
03:06.0
02:59.7
03:02.7
03:02.9
03:06.7
03:05.4
03:08.2
03:10.9
03:10.3
03:11.3
03:12.8
03:11.3
03:15.2
03:14.1
03:18.1
03:10.9
03:16.1
03:16.9
03:17.0
03:03.4
03:20.4
03:21.6
03:23.3
03:23.6
03:20.9
03:21.0
03:26.6
03:26.1

Total
14:04.5
14:06.4
14:15.4
14:27.1
14:28.3
14:29.4
14:32.0
14:33.7
14:33.7
14:34.2
14:41.6
14:42.8
14:45.2
14:46.5
14:51.6
14:52.8
14:53.6
14:54.1
14:54.7
15:01.0
15:02.1
15:06.0
15:15.5
15:18.8
15:21.3
15:23.4
15:23.8
15:31.3
15:33.6
15:36.2
15:39.4
15:41.3
15:41.7
15:52.1
15:54.5
15:56.3
15:56.5
15:57.4
15:58.4
16:01.7
16:09.6
16:09.9
16:11.1
16:12.5
16:15.2
16:15.5
16:16.0
16:20.5
16:21.0
16:38.4
16:41.9
16:49.8
16:50.3
16:52.0
16:53.2
16:53.8
16:55.4
16:57.2
16:58.2
17:00.9
17:09.4
17:10.6



63

64  Stephen Tracey
65 Graham Watson
66  Conal Devlin

67 Dessie McColgan
68  Sean Kelly

69  Gary Sheridan

70  Barry Leeson jnr
71  Martin Farren

72 Declan McNicholl
73  Kieran McColgan
74  Mark McCauley
75 Rory McAleavey
76  Adam Rankin

77  Ross Ward

78 John Wallace

79 Mark Boyle

80 Adam McAleavey
81 Feidliam Boyle
82  Jamie Lee Beattie
83  Ronan Comerford
84  Barry Leeson

85  Samuel Hagan-Rea
86  Francis Leeson
87  Paul Monaghan
88  Brandon McCaughan
89  Robert Dunlop
90  Mark McSheffrey
Unclassified

Justin McCauley

Corolla
Corolla
Nova
106
flicra Challeng
flicra Challeng
Nova
Corsa
flicra Challeng
Saxo
flicra Challeng
Corolla
Starlet
Civic
flicra Challeng
Micra
flicra Challeng
Starlet
Micra
Nova
Corsa
Mini
Focus
Corsa
Escort
Nova
Mini
Saxo

287
339
915
346
911
508
908
916
502
920
912
288
310
907
510
924
528
309
923
918
905
190
444
312
201
289
313
182
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03:31.1 03:26.7 03:42.5
03:470 03:29.7 03:405
03:371 03:32.6 03378
03:373 0000 03:30.0
03:393 03420 03:34.8
03:32.1 03324 03349
03:528 03405 03:39.3
04371 0343+ 03:38.2
0337+ 03:36.0 03:29.3
03:536 03415 03:36.0
03:50-F 03:38.9 03:38.8
03:41.0 03:24.4 04:02.3
03:40-0 03:39.1 03:32.3
074000 04:59.4 07000
03:442 03:40.0 03:37.8
03:46-4 03420 03:41.7
03:45.8 03:43.8 03:41.4
03:53F 04:029 03:45.0
03:523 03:50.7 03:43.7
03:59+ 03:526 03:49.4
04:06-F 03:52.2 03:48.1
07:00.0 03:20.3 03:25.0
03:27.4 03:26.4 03:20.8
07:00.0 04:13.0 03:58.2
04:03.7 03:35.4 03:58.6
03:37.4 03:43.7 07:00.0
03:51.8 03:36.7 07:00.0
03:20.9 07:00.0 07:00.0

www.therallysportassociation.com

03:19.8
03:30.2
03:29.9
03:29.6
03:30.3
03:31.3
03:26.9
03:28.4
03:31.1
03:31.0

03:26.9
03:21.2

03:39.0
03:42.0
03:42.8

03:42.3
03:43.2
03:15.0
07:00.0
03:48.6
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0

03:17.8
03:31.1
03:23.3
03:37.2
03:28.9
03:27.7
03:36.4
03:25.4
03:28.8
03:29.8
03:29.0
03:19.7
03:34.4
03:15.7
03:40.9
03:39.7
03:41.2
03:46.0
03:44.3
03:45.6
03:45.1
03:11.6
03:27.1
03:49.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0

03:22.3
03:24.8
03:23.5
03:26.2
03:29.5
03:20.6
03:25.5
03:34.2
03:30.5
03:30.9

03:32.5
03:10.9
03:37.8
03:38.7

03:40.9
03:41.6
03:46.7
03:51.7
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0

03:29.5
03:33.2
03:23.9
03:27.9
03:29.5
03:28.3
03:36.0

03:32.4
03:28.2

03:37.7
03:15.4
03:39.1
03:38.5

03:46.9
03:41.4
03:49.7

07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0

17:17.9
17:22.8
17:23.8
17:24.2
17:28.1
17:30.1
17:31.5
17:33.5
17:39.4
17:39.7
17:45.8
17:54.3
17:56.0
18:02.6
18:15.6
18:17.6
18:34.2
18:41.6
18:41.7
18:53.7
19:00.3
20:11.9
20:41.7
22:48.8
25:37.7
28:21.1
28:28.5
31:20.9



